



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-	-	877568T 9	CYLINDER HEAD	1		
1		877568T	CYLINDER HEAD	1		6
2		858266	GUIDE	6		6
3	10	40003 25	SCREW, (M6 x 8)	3		6
4	12	859768	WASHER	3		6
5	26	858267	OIL SEAL	1		6
6	22	875209	PIPE PLUG	5		6
7	25	854341	O-RING	1		2
8		834779A 1	COVER	1		
9	22	825054	BREATHER PIPE	1		
10		855236	BAFFLE PLATE	1		
11	10	40056 85	SCREW, (M4 x 10)	4		
12		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal	1		
13		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal	1		
14	27	834777	GASKET	1		2.5
15	10	40011128	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	7		
16	10	825033 95	SCREW, (M9 x 95)	8		
17	10	825009 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	4		
18	22	62910 1	FITTING, Elbow (90 Degree) (.125-	1		
19		830294T 1	BRACKET (Handle)	1		
20	10	40011126	SCREW, (M6 x 13) (Handle)	2		
21		859578A 1	OIL PLUG ASSEMBLY	1		
22	25	90196	O-RING, (.921 x .139)	1		2
23		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal: Hc	1		
24	17	825010	PIN, Dowel	2		
-	27	825231A02	ENGINE GASKET SET	1		
-	61	803017T01	POWERHEAD	1	(Short)	
-	61	803016T06	POWERHEAD ASSEMBLY	1	(Long)	